
Non - Jurisdictional 

VIRGINIA-AMERICAN WATER COMPANY 

Alexandria District 

                                  

 

Applicable in all territory served by the Alexandria District. 

 

AVAILABILITY OF SERVICE: 

 

Available to all metered public authority customers and customers purchasing water for resale. 

 

RATE: 

               Gallons Per   Rate Per                     Rate Per 

 Month Quarter 1,000 Gallons          100 Gallons 

For the first 2,000 6,000 (min. charge)         (min. charge) 

For all over 2,000 6,000 $2.3896                       $.23896 

 
 

MINIMUM CHARGE: 

 

No bill will be rendered for less than the minimum charges set forth below: 

 Minimum Charge 

              Size of meter Per Month Per Quarter 

 5/8 inch $14.38 $43.14 

 3/4 inch 21.59 64.77 

 1  inch 35.97 107.91 

 1 1/2 inch 71.94 215.82 

 2 inch 115.11 345.33 

 3  inch  215.82 647.46 

 4  inch  359.73 1,079.19 

 6 inch  719.46 2,158.38 

 8  inch  1,151.11 3,453.33 

 

 

ACTIVATION CHARGE: 

 

When a customer applies to initiate water service, a charge of twenty-five dollars ($25.00) will be assessed to cover the cost of 

activating the service. 

 

 

SERVICE CONNECTION CHARGE: 

  

 3/4 inch Service Connection   $900.00 

 Service Connections over 3/4 inch  Actual cost to Company including overhead 

 

  

All service connection charges will be gross-up for federal income tax if any should occur. 

The customer shall pay to the Company the service connection charge prior to installation. 

 

Turn-on and shut-off charges during normal scheduled working hours associated with new accounts, seasonal customers, as well 

as non-payment and rules violation situations, will be $25.00.  An additional charge of $25.00 will be made for all returned 

checks tendered. 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

Effective May 1, 2013



                                                                  Non - Jurisdictional 
 

VIRGINIA-AMERICAN WATER COMPANY 
Hopewell District 

           

 

Applicable in all territory served by the Hopewell District. 

 

AVAILABILITY OF SERVICE: 

 

Available to all metered public authority customers and sale for resale customers for water treated with fluoride and carbon as 

required. 

 

METER QUANTITY CHARGE: 

 

Where water is supplied by meter measurement, each customer shall be required to pay, and the Company shall collect for all 

water so supplied at the regular published schedule of rates, herein set forth, subject to the meter minimum charges herein stated. 

 

RATE: 

  

            Cubic Feet      Gallons                Rate Per    Rate Per 

            Per Month Per Month 100 Cubic Feet 100 Gallons 

For the first 300 2,300 (min. charge) (min. charge) 

For the next 1,700 12,700 $5.3812 $.71941 

For the next 298,000 2,229,000 4.5100 $.60294 

For the next 700,000 5,236,000 2.9591 $.39560 

For the next 5,000,000 37,400,000 1.2360 $.16524 

For All Over 6,000,000 44,880,000 1.6750 $.22393 

 

MINIMUM CHARGE: 

 

No bill will be rendered for less than the minimum charges set forth below: 

 Minimum Charge 

              Size of meter Per Month Per Quarter 

 5/8 inch $20.32 $60.96 

 3/4 inch 30.46 91.38 

 1  inch 50.61 151.83 

 1 1/2 inch 101.39 304.17 

 2 inch 162.16 486.48 

 3  inch  304.00 912.00 

 4  inch  506.08 1,518.24 

 6 inch  1,013.91 3,041.73 

 8  inch  1,621.54 4,864.62 

 10 inch  2,196.50 6,589.50 

 12     inch   4,367.18 13,101.54 

 

ACTIVATION CHARGE: 

 

When a customer applies to initiate water service, a charge of twenty-five dollars ($25.00) will be assessed to cover the cost of 

activating the service. 

 

SERVICE CONNECTION CHARGE: 

 

  3/4 inch Service Connection   $560.00 

 Service Connections over 3/4 inch  Actual cost to Company including overhead 

 

 

All service connection charges will be gross-up for federal income tax if any should occur. 

The customer shall pay to the Company the service connection charge prior to installation. 

 

Turn-on and shut-off charges during normal scheduled working hours associated with new accounts, seasonal customers, as well 

as non-payment and rules violation situations, will be $25.00.  An additional charge of $25.00 will be made for all returned 

checks tendered. 

 

      

                                                                                                                                                                      Effective May 1, 2013 



Non - Jurisdictional 

VIRGINIA-AMERICAN WATER COMPANY 

Prince William District     

_______________________________________________________________________________________________________ 

 

Applicable in all territory served by the Prince William District. 

 

AVAILABILITY OF SERVICE: 

 

Available to all metered public authority customers and customers purchasing water for resale. 

 

RATE: 

   Gallons Per                           Rate Per                         Rate Per 

  Month  Quarter              1,000 Gallons                100 Gallons    

 For the first 2,000    6,000              (minimum charge)         (minimum charge) 

 For all over 2,000    6,000               $6.3737                         $.63737 

 

 

MINIMUM CHARGE: 

 

No bill will be rendered for less than the minimum charges set forth below: 

 Minimum Charge 

              Size of meter Per Month Per Quarter 

 5/8 inch $14.93 $44.79 

 3/4 inch 22.42 67.26 

 1  inch 37.35 112.05 

 1 1/2 inch 74.68 224.04 

 2 inch 119.52 358.56 

 3  inch  224.06 672.18 

 4  inch  373.47 1,120.41 

 6 inch  746.90 2,240.70 

 8  inch  1,195.04 3,585.12 

 

ACTIVATION CHARGE: 

  
When a customer applies to initiate water service, a charge of twenty-five dollars ($25.00) will be assessed to cover the cost of 

activating the service. 

 

SERVICE CONNECTION CHARGE: 

  

 3/4 inch Service Connection   $675.00 

 Service Connections over 3/4 inch  Actual cost to Company including overhead 

 

All service connection charges will be gross-up for federal income tax if any should occur. 

The customer shall pay to the Company the service connection charge prior to installation. 

 

Turn-on and shut-off charges during normal scheduled working hours associated with new accounts, seasonal customers, as well 

as non-payment and rules violation situations, will be $25.00.  An additional charge of $25.00 will be made for all returned 

checks tendered. 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

      

                                                                                                                                                                      Effective May 1, 2013 

     


